

CNR No. WBND07-000120-2016

T.S. 85 of 2016

Present: Rajib Sarkar

J.O. Code- WB01509

Order No.29

Dated 27-07-2022

Today is fixed for evidence of further pws.

Defendant files a lawyers hazira.

Plaintiff files a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 24-11-2022 for evidence of further pws as special last chance id necessary order.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia