

CNR No. WBND07-000120-2016
T.S. 85 of 2016
Registration no. 332 of 2016
Present: Rajib Sarkar
J.O. Code- WB01509

Order No.30

Dated 24-11-2022

Today is fixed for evidence of further pws.

Defendant files a lawyers hazira.

Plaintiff files a petition U/O. 6, R. 17 supported praying for on the ground stated in the petition with a petition praying for taken of on the ground stated in the petition.

Copy served.

Prayer taken of is considered and allowed upon cost of Rs 200/-
Fix 01-02-2023 for hearing of petition U/O. 6, R. 17 upon
cost of Rs 200/- in favour of plaintiff by defendant.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/- Rajib Sarkar
Civil Judge(Junior Division),
Nabadwip, Nadia